ronic Safety
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Product data

¢ General Characteristics

System Description Series
Cap-Base Information 2P
Color of the Housing  Blue

* Electrical Characteristics

Lamp Wattage 18-22 W
Voltage 220-240 V
Pulse Voltage 800 (min) V
Non Reclosure 70 (min) V
Voltage

Capacitor No

* Luminaire Design Requirements

Ambient -10 (min), 80 (max) C
Temperature

¢ Product Dimensions

Overall Length C 40.3 (max) mm

Safety & Comfort Starters

S2E 18-22W SER 220-240V BL

Range of premium quality electronic starters for igniting fluorescent

lamps operating on conventional electromagnetic ballast.

Overall Width E

* Product Data

Order code

Full product code
Full product name
Order product name

Pieces per pack
Packing configuration
Packs per outerbox
Bar code on pack -
EAN1

Bar code on
intermediate packing
- EAN2

Bar code on
outerbox - EAN3
Logistic code(s) -
12NC

Net weight per piece

21.5 (max) mm

764980 26

871150076498026

S2E 18-22W SER 220-240V BL
S2E 18-22W SER 220-240V BL/
20X25CT

1

20X25CT

500
8711500764980

8711500875822

8711500875839
926000192603

6.880 gr

PHILIPS

sense and simplicity
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Dimensional drawing
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Product C (Max) E (Max)

S2E 18-22W SER 220-240V BL MK3  40.3 215
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